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County CJL or CM and Name Agency Address Email Phone Supervisor Email Phone 
Williamson Pam Scott – Program 

Administrator 
Centerstone 912 Summertown Hwy, 

Hohenwald, TN 38462 
pam.scott@centerstone.org  931-490-1564   

C: 615-440-3882 
Lee Fields-Wambles lee.wambles@centerstone.org   C: 931-494-6047 

Hickman, 
Lewis, Perry 

Vacant – Program 
Administrator 

Educare 377 Riverside Drive, Suite 
202, Franklin, TN 37064 

615-905-5182 
x107                 
C: 615- 

Demetria Corlew demetria@educareprograms.org 615-905-5182 
x102 
C: 615-946-4688 

Sullivan Vicki Trammel – 
Program Administrator 

Frontier Health 1570 Waverly Road 
Kingsport, TN 37664 

vtrammel@frontierhealth.org  423-224-1378   
C: 423-483-9346 

Sherri Feathers sfeather@frontierhealth.org  423-926-0940 
x2255 

McMinn, 
Monroe 

Ashley Walker – 
Program Administrator 

Helen Ross McNabb 3712 Middlebrook Pike 
Knoxville, TN 37921 

ashley.walker@mcnabb.org  C: 865-314-5765  Elizabeth Francis & 
Robin Leasure 

elizabeth.francis@mcnabb.org 
robin.leasure@mcnabb.org 

865-444-2333 
x2637 x1137           
C: 865-352-4910 
C: 865-352-4916 

Sevier Eddie Lezaj – Program 
Administrator 

Helen Ross McNabb 3712 Middlebrook Pike 
Knoxville, TN 37921 

eddie.lezaj@mcnabb.org 865-444-2333 
x2064               
C: 865-585-8527 

Elizabeth Francis elizabeth.francis@mcnabb.org  865-444-2333 
x2637                
C: 865-352-4910 

Grainger,  
Jefferson 

Elizabeth Francis –   
Program Administrator 

Helen Ross McNabb 3712 Middlebrook Pike 
Knoxville, TN 37921 

elizabeth.francis@mcnabb.org    865-444-2333 
x2637                
C: 865-352-4910 

Elaine Blanton elaine.blanton@mcnabb.org 865-444-2333 
x1522                
C: 865-352-4909 

Cannon,  
Rutherford 

Stephanie Hale – 
Program Administrator 

Mental Health 
Cooperative 

1203 Memorial Blvd E 
Murfreesboro, TN 37129 

shale@mhc-tn.org C: 615-306-5838   Shara Biggs sbiggs@mhc-tn.org 615-743-1695 
 

Warren,  
Van Buren 

Lucas Tucker – 
Program Administrator 

Volunteer  120 Omni Drive 
McMinnville, TN 37110 

ltucker@vbhcs.org 931-473-9649 
C: 931-704-0620  

Bryan Herriman bherriman@vbhcs.org  931-473-9649 

 


